
F.F.L. 47.75

EGL 47.7

S

T

 
F

I
N

I
A

N

'
S

 
G

R

E

E

N

28

9

13

18

30

20

8

10

16

S

T

 

F

I

N

I

A

N

'
S

 

G

R

E

E

N

24

26

11

47.85

47.80

47.77

47.81

47.80

47.72

48.35

47.69

47.67

47.64

47.51

47.54

48.14

48.00

S

E

T

 

D

O

W

N

A

R

E

A

1

2

3

3

.

6

N

E

E

S

E

S

S

W

W

N

W

N

DECLAN CUNNINGHAM 2004

THE INFORMATION ON THIS DRAWING

IS TO THE ORDNANCE SURVEY IRELAND

ITM COORDINATE SYSTEM

Ordnance Survey Ireland Licence number EN 0016021. © Ordnance Survey Ireland/Government of Ireland

Date:

CONSULTING ENGINEERS

Client:

Project:

Title:

Scale @ A1:

Prepared by: Checked:

Project Director:

Drawing No.:

Revision:

Rev Date

Description

By

Chkd.

Block 10-4, Blanchardstown Corporate Park,

Dublin 15, Ireland.

tel: +353-(0)1-8030406

fax:+353-(0)1-8030409

e-mail: dublin@tobin.ie

www.tobin.ie

Drawing Status:

PLANNING APPLICATION

PERMISSION FOR RETENTION

22 SAINT FINIAN'S GREEN

LUCAN, CO. DUBLIN

SITE LAYOUT PLAN

RFI ROADS CONDITION 2

AUTOTRACK

1:100

PK MC NOV 2021

BRIAN CARROLL

PLANNING

11163-6026 P01

P01 NOV-21 ISSUED FOR PLANNING PK MC

OSI 1:2500 Tile Reference Number: 3260-B
OSI 1:5000 Tile Reference Number: 3260

0m2m 2m 4m 6m

EXISTING CRECHE

BUILDING TO BE

RETAINED

PROPOSED

BICYCLE STAND

WITH COVER

EXISTING SHED  /

OUTBUILDING TO

TO BE RETAINED

LEGEND :

SITE APPLICATION

BOUNDARY

OWNERSHIP

BOUNDARY

N O T E S :

1. FIGURED DIMENSIONS ONLY TO BE TAKEN

FROM THIS DRAWING.

2. ALL LEVELS SHOWN RELATE TO ORDNANCE

SURVEY DATUM AT MALIN HEAD

3. ALL DIMENSIONS ARE IN METRES UNLESS

NOTED OTHERWISE.

AutoCAD SHX Text
TOBIN Consulting Engineers will not be liable for any use of this document for  any purpose other than that for which it was originally prepared and provided. Except where specifically and explicitly agreed in writing by TOBIN Consulting Engineers, as copyright holder, no part of this document may be reproduced or transmitted in any form and this document shall not be relied upon by any third party for any purpose. 


	Sheets and Views
	11163-6026


